Location
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st

Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st

Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st

Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st

Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st

Tom's Sr 1st

Tom's Sr 1st
Tom's Sr 1st

event
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING
BARREL RACING

BREAKAWAY ROPING
BREAKAWAY ROPING
BREAKAWAY ROPING
BREAKAWAY ROPING

CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING

GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING

POLE BENDING
POLE BENDING
POLE BENDING
POLE BENDING
POLE BENDING
POLE BENDING
POLE BENDING
POLE BENDING
POLE BENDING
POLE BENDING

STEER WRESTLING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
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rider
CHILDS, JESSICA
JOHNSON, ALLYSSA
MACKENZIE, MACKENZIE
FREIER, CLAUDIA
ALLEN, BAILEY
BECK, SARAH
AGEMA, KODEE
GRIFFITHS, ALYSSA
KNOPER, AUBREY
GRIGNANI, CHRISTINA

WHITE, HUNTER
PLETCHER, SHELBEE
MAHAN-WEST, MAKAYLA
CHILDS, JESSICA

FACKLER, CLAY
RODRIGUEZ, PAXTON
JOHNSON, CALE
SHEGAN, CASH

WHITE, HUNTER
JOHNSON, ALLYSSA
PLETCHER, SHELBEE
OOSTING, PAIGE
FREIER, CLAUDIA
NELSON, HANNA
BECK, ELIZABETH
KNOPER, AUBREY
KUSMEIRZ, MADISON
YEAGER, RAYNA

KUSMEIRZ, MADISON
FREIER, CLAUDIA
PLETCHER, SHELBEE
GRIGNANI, CHRISTINA
ALLEN, BAILEY
JOHNSON, ALLYSSA
MCCLINTIC, KYLEE
WHITE, HUNTER
NEWELL, SAVANNA
YEAGER, RAYNA

ALBERTS, TUCKER

SHEGAN, CASH
JOHNSON, CALE

score

time
17.286
17.293
17.419

17.77
17.788
17.972
18.135
18.429
18.482
18.668

4.48
6.02

7.79

16.2
17.47
17.56
19.03

13.91
14.45
14.89
15.42
15.71
16.01
16.8
17.34
17.93
19.78

22.927
23.166
23.61

23.811
24.401
24.816
25.302
25.551
26.266
26.842

14.96

12.02
12.02



location

Tom's Jr 1st

Tom's Jr 1st

Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st

Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st

Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st

Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom'’s Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st

Tom's Jr 1st
Tom's Jr 1st

event
CHUTE DOGGING

JR BULL/STEER RIDING

JR GOAT TYING BOYS
JR GOAT TYING BOYS

JR GOAT TYING GIRLS
JR GOAT TYING GIRLS
JR GOAT TYING GIRLS
JR GOAT TYING GIRLS
JR GOAT TYING GIRLS
JR GOAT TYING GIRLS

JR HIGH BARRELS
JR HIGH BARRELS
JR HIGH BARRELS
JR HIGH BARRELS
JR HIGH BARRELS
JR HIGH BARRELS
JR HIGH BARRELS

JR. POLE BENDING
JR. POLE BENDING
JR. POLE BENDING
JR. POLE BENDING
JR. POLE BENDING

RIBBON ROPING
RIBBON ROPING
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rider score
KEZAR, ADAM

KEZAR, ADAM 68

KEZAR, ADAM
NELSON, LANE

JACOBSEN, ABIGAIL
MURRINER, SARAH
BREUBAKER, BRIANNA
PATTERSON, TORI
COWLES, CARLENE
VINEYARD, ALYSSA

PATTERSON, TORI
COWLES, CARLENE
MURRINER, SARAH
BREUBAKER, BRIANNA
VINEYARD, ALYSSA
DEMKOWSKI, HEATHER
DANIELS, HANNA

PATTERSON, TORI
VINEYARD, ALYSSA
BREUBAKER, BRIANNA
COWLES, CARLENE
JACOBSEN, ABIGAIL

PETERS, NOAH
VINEYARD, ALYSSA

time
5.13

17.84
20.17

156.97
18.37
19.72
20.56
25.71
29.04

17.776
18.715
18.793
18.944
19.026
19.998
20.727

25.043
26.889
28.351
32.592
35.643

28.97
28.97



