Location Tom's Sr 1st	event BARREL RACING	pts 10 9 8 7 6 5 4	rider CHILDS, JESSICA JOHNSON, ALLYSSA MACKENZIE, MACKENZIE FREIER, CLAUDIA ALLEN, BAILEY BECK, SARAH AGEMA, KODEE GRIFFITHS, ALYSSA	score	time 17.286 17.293 17.419 17.77 17.788 17.972 18.135 18.429
Tom's Sr 1st Tom's Sr 1st	BARREL RACING BARREL RACING	2 1	KNOPER, AUBREY GRIGNANI, CHRISTINA		18.482 18.668
Tom's Sr 1st Tom's Sr 1st Tom's Sr 1st Tom's Sr 1st	BREAKAWAY ROPING BREAKAWAY ROPING BREAKAWAY ROPING BREAKAWAY ROPING	10 9 8 7	WHITE, HUNTER PLETCHER, SHELBEE MAHAN-WEST, MAKAYLA CHILDS, JESSICA		4.48 6.02 7 7.79
Tom's Sr 1st Tom's Sr 1st Tom's Sr 1st Tom's Sr 1st	CALF ROPING CALF ROPING CALF ROPING CALF ROPING	10 9 8 7	FACKLER, CLAY RODRIGUEZ, PAXTON JOHNSON, CALE SHEGAN, CASH		16.2 17.47 17.56 19.03
Tom's Sr 1st	GOAT TYING	10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2	WHITE, HUNTER JOHNSON, ALLYSSA PLETCHER, SHELBEE OOSTING, PAIGE FREIER, CLAUDIA NELSON, HANNA BECK, ELIZABETH KNOPER, AUBREY KUSMEIRZ, MADISON YEAGER, RAYNA		13.91 14.45 14.89 15.42 15.71 16.01 16.8 17.34 17.93
Tom's Sr 1st	POLE BENDING STEER WRESTLING	10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1	KUSMEIRZ, MADISON FREIER, CLAUDIA PLETCHER, SHELBEE GRIGNANI, CHRISTINA ALLEN, BAILEY JOHNSON, ALLYSSA MCCLINTIC, KYLEE WHITE, HUNTER NEWELL, SAVANNA YEAGER, RAYNA		22.927 23.166 23.61 23.811 24.401 24.816 25.302 25.551 26.266 26.842
Tom's Sr 1st Tom's Sr 1st Tom's Sr 1st	TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING	10 10 10	SHEGAN, CASH JOHNSON, CALE		12.02 12.02

location Tom's Jr 1st	event CHUTE DOGGING	pts 10	rider KEZAR, ADAM	score	time 5.13
TOITIS JI TSL	CHOTE DOGGING	10	REZAR, ADAM		5.15
Tom's Jr 1st	JR BULL/STEER RIDING	10	KEZAR, ADAM	68	0
Tom's Jr 1st	JR GOAT TYING BOYS	10	KEZAR, ADAM		17.84
Tom's Jr 1st	JR GOAT TYING BOYS	9	NELSON, LANE		20.17
Tom's Jr 1st	JR GOAT TYING GIRLS	10	JACOBSEN, ABIGAIL		15.97
Tom's Jr 1st	JR GOAT TYING GIRLS	9	MURRINER, SARAH		18.37
Tom's Jr 1st	JR GOAT TYING GIRLS	8	BREUBAKER, BRIANNA		19.72
Tom's Jr 1st	JR GOAT TYING GIRLS	7	PATTERSON, TORI		20.56
Tom's Jr 1st	JR GOAT TYING GIRLS	6	COWLES, CARLENE		25.71
Tom's Jr 1st	JR GOAT TYING GIRLS	5	VINEYARD, ALYSSA		29.04
Tom's Jr 1st	JR HIGH BARRELS	10	PATTERSON, TORI		17.776
Tom's Jr 1st	JR HIGH BARRELS	9	COWLES, CARLENE		18.715
Tom's Jr 1st	JR HIGH BARRELS	8	MURRINER, SARAH		18.793
Tom's Jr 1st	JR HIGH BARRELS	7	BREUBAKER, BRIANNA		18.944
Tom's Jr 1st	JR HIGH BARRELS	6	VINEYARD, ALYSSA		19.026
Tom's Jr 1st	JR HIGH BARRELS	5	DEMKOWSKI, HEATHER		19.998
Tom's Jr 1st	JR HIGH BARRELS	4	DANIELS, HANNA		20.727
Tom's Jr 1st	JR. POLE BENDING	10	PATTERSON, TORI		25.043
Tom's Jr 1st	JR. POLE BENDING	9	VINEYARD, ALYSSA		26.889
Tom's Jr 1st	JR. POLE BENDING	8	BREUBAKER, BRIANNA		28.351
Tom's Jr 1st	JR. POLE BENDING	7	COWLES, CARLENE		32.592
Tom's Jr 1st	JR. POLE BENDING	6	JACOBSEN, ABIGAIL		35.643
Tom's Jr 1st	RIBBON ROPING		PETERS, NOAH		28.97
Tom's Jr 1st	RIBBON ROPING		VINEYARD, ALYSSA		28.97